7:00 PM:

7:05 PM:

7:15 PM:

7:25 PM:

7:55 PM:

9:20 PM:

9:25 PM:

9:30 PM:

GREATER MAPLE VALLEY UNINCORPORATED AREA COUNCIL
MONDAY AGENDA FOR REGULAR MEETING
June 7, 2021, 7:00 PM

Call to Order

Meeting format:
Use mute when not talking, one person at a time, be respectful.

Roll Call
Approve Agenda

Public Comment
TSD update
Proposed Roads Levy Lift, John Taylor

Council Business

7:55: CPP Update, Peter

8:05: AC Roadmap, Peter

8:25: Warp, Peter

8:45: Box Tool, Peter

8:55: GMVUAC Policy Framework (depending on time)

Update to Committee Reports
Economic - Hank
Environment — LarKen
Executive — Steve

Growth Management — Peter
Public Relations — Andy

Train Show — Steve
Transportation - Susan

Approve Minutes

Adjourn

Council Members

Francis Hobart Ravensdale River Heights
Steve Hiester Warren Iverson Susan Harvey Sue Neuner
Peter Rimbos Luke Hansen Hendrick Haynes

LarKen Buchanan Andy McDonald



